
RACE

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Classification (Hour 6)

Team Riders BikeNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

7 1'27.545 150.86:01'15.766Honda CBR1000RR SPHonda Racing111 DA COSTA / GIMBERT / FORAY 2321  5EWC

25 1'27.938 150.16:03'00.978Yamaha YZF-R1Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin94 CHECA / FORAY / GINES 232 1'45.212 1'45.2122  6EWC

134 1'28.240 149.66:01'58.032Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam Bolliger Switzerland #88 SAIGER / STAMM / SUTTER 230 2 Laps 2 Laps3  6EWC

76 1'27.882 150.26:01'21.547BMW S1000RR
Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team

13 VALLCANERAS / MACKELS / REITERBERGER 229 3 Laps 1 Laps4  6SST

9 1'27.927 150.16:01'58.185Kawasaki ZX-10RQatar Endurance Racing Team95 WEST / CUDLIN / AL NAIMI 229 3 Laps 36.6385  6SST

189 1'28.116 149.86:01'36.969Suzuki GSX-R 1000Suzuki Endurance Racing Team1 PHILIPPE / DELHALLE / NIGON 228 4 Laps 1 Laps6  6EWC

7 1'29.297 147.86:02'14.446Kawasaki ZX-10RTeam 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers18 MAURIN / EGEA / ALARCOS 227 5 Laps 1 Laps7  6EWC

83 1'28.323 149.56:01'52.503Yamaha YZF-R1Monster Energy Yamaha - YART7 MORAIS / OLSON / JERMAN 226 6 Laps 1 Laps8  7EWC

27 1'28.455 149.26:01'58.260Suzuki GSX-R 1000Junior Team LMS Suzuki72 GUITTET / MASSON / BLACK 226 6 Laps 5.7579  7SST

116 1'28.151 149.86:01'26.738Honda CBR1000RRNational Motos55 TIZON / JUNOD / DEBISE 224 8 Laps 2 Laps10  6EWC

13 1'29.079 148.26:02'38.695Suzuki GSX-R 1000AM Moto Racing Competition3 LOISEAU / THIBAUT / BUISSON 224 8 Laps 1'11.95711  6SST

8 1'29.753 147.16:01'18.349Suzuki GSX-R 1000Starteam PAM-Racing67 LUCAS / HARDT / LONGEARET 223 9 Laps 1 Laps12  5SST

8 1'27.491 150.96:01'55.299Kawasaki ZX-10RSRC Kawasaki11 LEBLANC / LAGRIVE / FORET 223 9 Laps 36.95013  6EWC

98 1'30.535 145.86:02'31.397Kawasaki ZX-10RFlembbo Leader Team46 PROSENIK / BELLUCCI / DERINE 222 10 Laps 1 Laps14  6EWC

132 1'30.466 145.96:02'00.618Kawasaki ZX-10RECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 169 CUDEVILLE / AUGER / MACCIO 221 11 Laps 1 Laps15  6SST

14 1'29.610 147.36:01'17.490Aprilia RSV 4Aprilia Grebenstein17 UHLIG / BÜHN / SCHWARZ 220 12 Laps 1 Laps16  5Open

8 1'29.956 146.86:02'24.690Suzuki GSX-R 1000Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance65 SCHERRER / PAAVILAINEN / KARTHEININGER 220 12 Laps 1'07.20017  5EWC

94 1'30.956 145.16:02'21.437BMW HP 4RS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing57 ALBRECHT / KOLLAN / MIZERA 219 13 Laps 1 Laps18  6Open

26 1'32.237 143.16:01'36.151Suzuki GSX-R 1000Team Space Moto 3737 ROCHE / GALLERAND / LEBLANC 218 14 Laps 1 Laps19  5EWC

24 1'31.948 143.66:02'21.645Yamaha YZF R12FAST4YOU by sven4race.de40 BEHRENDT / KEMMER / GRASMUGG 218 14 Laps 45.49420  6Open

150 1'28.318 149.56:01'52.976Suzuki GSX-R 1000Team R2CL2 GIABBANI / JONES / NEBEL 217 15 Laps 1 Laps21  7EWC

146 1'28.913 148.56:02'33.116Suzuki GSX-R 1000Team Motors Events April Moto50 FASTRE / VAN KEYMEULEN / STORRAR 216 16 Laps 1 Laps22  6EWC

10 1'30.250 146.36:01'32.150Suzuki GSX-R 1000No Limits Motor Team44 BUSSEI / BOSCOSCURO / ROSSO 215 17 Laps 1 Laps23  7SST

159 1'31.113 144.96:02'18.519BMW S1000RRVölpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors48 TAKADA / BERGAU / STUPPI 215 17 Laps 46.36924  7SST

145 1'32.457 142.85:55'39.277Kawasaki ZX-10RECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 251 BERCOT / HAMARD / HERVEUX 213 19 Laps 2 Laps25  6EWC

22 1'33.580 141.16:02'00.444Ducati PanigaleFrostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de85 KAISER / BÄCKER / MOCKENHAUPT 213 19 Laps 6'21.16726  5Open

83 1'33.928 140.56:02'16.867Kawasaki ZX-10RVEDO-Racing78 VETTER / LANGER / DOMKE 212 20 Laps 1 Laps27  7Open

98 1'29.684 147.26:01'46.874Suzuki GSX-R 1000MCS Racing - IPONE411 SASETA / VIZZIELLO / CHOY 210 22 Laps 2 Laps28  9SST

163 1'30.759 145.55:43'20.911BMW S 1000 RRTeam msd-steeldesign.de6 BITTER / MESTER / SCHMITT 209 23 Laps 1 Laps29  8SST

166 1'31.855 143.76:02'46.880BMW S 1000 RR
BIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy

89 GENSCHER / LEMMERMANN / BAMMANN 207 25 Laps 2 Laps30  7Open

156 1'29.907 146.86:02'46.435Yamaha YZF-R1Maco Racing Team14 SCHOUTEN / PHILLIS / SZKOPEK 204 28 Laps 3 Laps31  6EWC

137 1'32.763 142.35:22'25.368BMW HP 4KSB ONE RACING12 KESSELI / NEVALA / COLLIN 193 39 Laps 11 Laps32  6Open

10 1'28.550 149.16:01'59.595BMW S1000RRRS Speedbikes Racing56 ALTENDORFER / BAUER / LÖWE 193 39 Laps 39'34.22733  6EWC

53 1'33.535 141.15:48'11.106Kawasaki ZX-10RDijamant Srbija84 PERISIC / STOJANOVIC / STANKOVIC 188 44 Laps 5 Laps34  8SST

94 1'31.202 144.76:01'30.007MV Agusta F4EVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE54 SCHNIEDERS / KENGELS / EVERS 183 49 Laps 5 Laps35  9Open

42 1'29.805 147.03:57'06.800Kawasaki ZX-10RTati Team Beaujolais Racing4 CHEVAUX / PRULHIERE / TANGRE 152 80 Laps 31 Laps36  4SST

  Retired

8 1'29.604 147.34:12'40.019Yamaha YZF-R1Yamaha Viltaïs Experience333 BARDET / MAHIAS / NIGON 114  8SST

89 1'27.266 151.32:23'05.423Yamaha YZF-R1Monster Energy Yamaha with YSP07 PARKES / LAVERTY 95  2EWC

3 1'34.299 140.02:30'52.138Suzuki GSX-R 1000Gas Nolimits - Rouge Racing25 TOMASSONI / PEDONI / ZIZZA 9  5Open
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